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Direction
Wheatstones — Butlins Main Gate

54 stops

Open route schedule

Wheatstones

Hithermead

Lethbridge Arms

Westridge Way

Bishops Lydeard Station

Westridge Way

Eastcombe

Combe Florey Turn

Farmers Arms

West Bagborough Turn

Seven Ash

Red Post

Flaxpool Garage

Crowcombe Turn

Stogumber Turn

Halsway Turn

Thorncombe House

Church Lane

Dashwoods Lane

Woolston Moor

Quantock Garage

Route schedule
Wheatstones — Butlins Main Gate

Monday 06:40-19:13

Tuesday 06:40-19:13

Wednesday 06:40-19:13

Thursday 06:40-19:13

Friday 06:40-19:13

Saturday 06:36-19:06

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wheatstones

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-28-4244433761-3732004375
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Tower Hill

The Egremont

North Street

Williton Hospital

Danesfield School

Five Bells

Brendon Road Church

Paper Mill

Watchet Railway Station

Paper Mill

Brendon Road Church

Tropiquaria Car Park

Quarry Road

Shepherds Corner

Garage

Dragons Cross

Steps Farmhouse

Garage

Withycombe Cross

Blue Anchor Turn

Post Office

Dunster Showground

Dunster Steep

Bircham Road

Wscc

Alcombe Bus Shelter

Alcombe Books

Minehead Middle School

Roman Catholic Church



The Parade

Minehead Railway Station

Warren Road

Butlins Main Gate



Direction
Butlins Main Gate — Hithermead

54 stops

Open route schedule

Butlins Main Gate

Warren Road

Minehead Railway Station

The Avenue

Bancks Street

Roman Catholic Church

Minehead Middle School

Elm Grove

Alcombe Bus Shelter

Wscc

Bircham Road

Dunster Steep

Dunster Showground

Post Office

Blue Anchor Turn

Withycombe Cross

Garage

Steps Farmhouse

Dragons Cross

Garage

Shepherds Corner

Quarry Road

Tropiquaria Car Park

Brendon Road Church

Paper Mill

Route schedule
Butlins Main Gate — Hithermead

Monday 05:40-18:10

Tuesday 05:40-18:10

Wednesday 05:40-18:10

Thursday 05:40-18:10

Friday 05:40-18:10

Saturday 05:50-18:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Butlins Main Gate

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-28-4244433761-3732004375


Watchet Railway Station

Paper Mill

Brendon Road Church

Five Bells

Danesfield School

Williton Hospital

North Street

County Stores

Tower Hill

Quantock Garage

Woolston Moor

Dashwoods Lane

Church Lane

Thorncombe House

Halsway Turn

Stogumber Turn

Crowcombe Turn

Flaxpool Garage

Triscombe Turn

Seven Ash

West Bagborough Turn

Farmers Arms

Combe Florey Turn

Eastcombe

Westridge Way

Bishops Lydeard Station

Westridge Way

Lethbridge Arms



Hithermead

28 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taunton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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